1	197689-1 : n : 03/08/2019 : LSA-DJ / ccd
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO HB 2
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 12, line 7, delete "40-12-275" and insert
9	"40-12-274"
10	On page 12, line 24, delete "June 1" and insert
11	"July 1"
12	On page 13, line 9, delete "distributors" and insert
13	"distributor"
14	On page 13, line 10, after "rate" insert
15	"adjustment"
16	On page 13, lines 10 and 11, delete "for the
17	12-month period beginning" and insert "on or before"